
The prices shown above relate to 2025. Ts and Cs apply. Limited Offer. Must take all accommodaiton in Elmhay Park Village sleeping 70.
Friday Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays and Bank Holiday Mondays are priced as Sundays. Sundays prior to Bank Holidays are priced as

Saturdays. New Year’s Eve is priced as a Saturday .

2025 Prices

January
February
March
April
May
June
July

August
September

October
November
December

Mon-Weds
£4,922
£5,050
£5,179
£5,308
£5,437
£5,566
£5,694
£5,824
£5,631
£5,438
£5,245
£5,052

Thursday
£5,801
£5,990
£6,180
£6,370
£6,560
£6,750
£6,940
£7,131
£6,846
£6,561
£6,275
£5,990

Friday
£6,680
£6,930
£7,181
£7,432
£7,683
£7,934
£8,186
£8,438
£8,061
£7,684
£7,305
£6,928

Saturday
£7,560
£7,872
£8,184
£8,496
£8,808
£9,120
£9,432             
£9,747
£9,277
£8,807
£8,337
£7,866 

Elmhay Park, Frome, BA11 2PB       01373 472550           info@elmhaypark.co.uk.          www.elmhaypark.co.uk 

Sunday
£6,430
£6,680
£6,931
£7,182
£7,433
£7,684
£7,936
£8,188
£7,811
£7,434
£7,055
£6,678

Elmhay Park 
Self Catering Dry Hire

NO CORKAGE. NO CURFEW.
MAX 300 GUESTS DINING, 500 STANDING

Accommodation is available the night before for up to 19 Guests
Dry Hire offer is only available on selected dates.

Exclusive use of Walled Garden, Italian Veranda, and Orangery.
Tables, Chairs, Cutlery, crockery glassware and ceremony chairs included for up to 250 Guests.

Bar operated by Elmhay Park soft and alcoholic drinks at Pub prices 12 noon -2am later by
arrangement. Bar operates whilst you also serve your no corkage alcoholic and soft drinks.

Minimum bar spend applies.
Choose from multiple trusted caterers

Full commercial catering kitchen available.



2026 Prices

January
February
March
April
May
June
July

August
September

October
November
December

Mon-Weds
£5,168
£5,303
£5,438
£5,573
£5,709
£5,844
£5,979
£6,115
£5,913
£5,710
£5,507
£5,305

Thursday
£6,091
£6,290
£6,489
£6,689
£6,888
£7,088
£7,287
£7,488
£7,188
£6,889
£6,589
£6,290

Friday
£7,014
£7,277
£7,540
£7,804
£8,067
£8,331
£8,595
£8,860
£8,464
£8,068
£7,670
£7,274

Saturday
£7,938
£8,266
£8,593
£8,921
£9,248
£9,576
£9,904             
£10,234
£9,741
£9,247
£8,754
£8,259 
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Sunday
£6,764
£7,027
£7,290
£7,554
£7,817
£8,081
£8,345
£8,610
£8,214
£7,818
£7,420
£7,024

Elmhay Park 
Self Catering Dry Hire

NO CORKAGE. NO CURFEW.
MAX 300 GUESTS DINING, 500 STANDING

Accommodation is available the night before for up to 19 Guests
Dry Hire offer is only available on selected dates.

The prices shown above relate to 2025. Ts and Cs apply. Limited Offer. Must take all accommodaiton in Elmhay Park Village sleeping 70.
Friday Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays and Bank Holiday Mondays are priced as Sundays. Sundays prior to Bank Holidays are priced as

Saturdays. New Year’s Eve is priced as a Saturday .

Exclusive use of Walled Garden, Italian Veranda, and Orangery.
Tables, Chairs, Cutlery, crockery glassware and ceremony chairs included for up to 250 Guests.

Bar operated by Elmhay Park soft and alcoholic drinks at Pub prices 12 noon -2am later by
arrangement. Bar operates whilst you also serve your no corkage alcoholic and soft drinks.

Minimum bar spend applies.
Choose from multiple trusted caterers

Full commercial catering kitchen available.



2027 Prices

January
February
March
April
May
June
July

August
September

October
November
December

Mon-Weds
£5,429
£5,570
£5,712
£5,855
£5,997
£6,139
£6,280
£6,424
£6,211
£5,998
£5,785
£5,572

Thursday
£6,399
£6,607
£6,817
£7,026
£7,236
£7,445
£7,655
£7,865
£7,551
£7,237
£6,921
£6,607

Friday
£7,368
£7,644
£7,921
£8,197
£8,474
£8,751
£9,029
£9,307
£8,891
£8,475
£8,057
£7,642

Saturday
£8,339
£8,683
£9,027
£9,371
£9,715
£10,059
£10,403           
£10,751
£10,233
£9,714
£9,196
£8,676 
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Accommodation is available the night before for up to 19 Guests
Dry Hire offer is only available on selected dates.

Sunday
£7,118
£7,394
£7,671
£7,947
£8,224
£8,501
£8,779
£9,057
£8,641
£8,225
£7,807
£7,392

Elmhay Park 
Self Catering Dry Hire

Exclusive use of Walled Garden, Italian Veranda, and Orangery.
Tables, Chairs, Cutlery, crockery glassware and ceremony chairs included for up to 250 Guests.

Bar operated by Elmhay Park soft and alcoholic drinks at Pub prices 12 noon -2am later by
arrangement. Bar operates whilst you also serve your no corkage alcoholic and soft drinks.

Minimum bar spend applies.
Choose from multiple trusted caterers

Full commercial catering kitchen available.

NO CORKAGE. NO CURFEW.
MAX 300 GUESTS DINING, 500 STANDING

The prices shown above relate to 2025. Ts and Cs apply. Limited Offer. Must take all accommodaiton in Elmhay Park Village sleeping 70.
Friday Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays and Bank Holiday Mondays are priced as Sundays. Sundays prior to Bank Holidays are priced as

Saturdays. New Year’s Eve is priced as a Saturday .


