

## Elmhay Park Self Catering Dry Hire

## NO CORKAGE. NO CURFEW. MAX 300 GUESTS DINING, 500 STANDING

Exclusive use of Walled Garden, Italian Veranda, and Orangery.

Tables, Chairs, Cutlery, crockery glassware and ceremony chairs included for up to 250 Guests.

Bar operated by Elmhay Park soft and alcoholic drinks at Pub prices 12 noon -2am later by arrangement. Bar operates whilst you also serve your no corkage alcoholic and soft drinks.

Minimum bar spend applies.

Choose from multiple trusted caterers Full commercial catering kitchen available.



### 2025 Prices

	Mon-Weds	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
January	£4,922	£5,801	£6,680	£7,560	£6,430
February	£5,050	£5,990	£6,930	£7,872	£6,680
March	£5,179	£6,180	£7,181	£8,184	£6,931
April	£5,308	£6,370	£7,432	£8,496	£7,182
May	£5,437	£6,560	£7,683	£8,808	£7,433
June	£5,566	£6,750	£7,934	£9,120	£7,684
July	£5,694	£6,940	£8,186	£9,432	£7,936
August	£5,824	£7,131	£8,438	£9,747	£8,188
September	£5,631	£6,846	£8,061	£9,277	£7,811
October	£5,438	£6,561	£7,684	£8,807	£7,434
November	£5,245	£6,275	£7,305	£8,337	£7,055
December	£5,052	£5,990	£6,928	£7,866	£6,678

Accommodation is available the night before for up to 19 Guests Dry Hire offer is only available on selected dates.

The prices shown above relate to 2025. Ts and Cs apply. Limited Offer. Must take all accommodation in Elmhay Park Village sleeping 70. Friday Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays and Bank Holiday Mondays are priced as Sundays. Sundays prior to Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays. New Year's Eve is priced as a Saturday.



### <u>Elmhay Park</u> Self Catering Dry Hire

## NO CORKAGE. NO CURFEW. MAX 300 GUESTS DINING, 500 STANDING

Exclusive use of Walled Garden, Italian Veranda, and Orangery.

Tables, Chairs, Cutlery, crockery glassware and ceremony chairs included for up to 250 Guests.

Bar operated by Elmhay Park soft and alcoholic drinks at Pub prices 12 noon -2am later by arrangement. Bar operates whilst you also serve your no corkage alcoholic and soft drinks.

Minimum bar spend applies.

Choose from multiple trusted caterers Full commercial catering kitchen available.



#### 2026 Prices

	Mon-Weds	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
January	£5,168	£6,091	£7,014	£7,938	£6,764
February	£5,303	£6,290	£7,277	£8,266	£7,027
March	£5,438	£6,489	£7,540	£8,593	£7,290
April	£5,573	£6,689	£7,804	£8,921	£7,554
May	£5,709	£6,888	£8,067	£9,248	£7,817
June	£5,844	£7,088	£8,331	£9,576	£8,081
July	£5,979	£7,287	£8,595	£9,904	£8,345
August	£6,115	£7,488	£8,860	£10,234	£8,610
September	£5,913	£7,188	£8,464	£9,741	£8,214
October	£5,710	£6,889	£8,068	£9,247	£7,818
November	£5,507	£6,589	£7,670	£8,754	£7,420
December	£5,305	£6,290	£7,274	£8,259	£7,024

Accommodation is available the night before for up to 19 Guests Dry Hire offer is only available on selected dates.

The prices shown above relate to 2025. Ts and Cs apply. Limited Offer. Must take all accommodation in Elmhay Park Village sleeping 70. Friday Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays and Bank Holiday Mondays are priced as Sundays. Sundays prior to Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays. New Year's Eve is priced as a Saturday.



### Elmhay Park Self Catering Dry Hire

# NO CORKAGE. NO CURFEW. MAX 300 GUESTS DINING, 500 STANDING

Exclusive use of Walled Garden, Italian Veranda, and Orangery.

Tables, Chairs, Cutlery, crockery glassware and ceremony chairs included for up to 250 Guests.

Bar operated by Elmhay Park soft and alcoholic drinks at Pub prices 12 noon -2am later by arrangement. Bar operates whilst you also serve your no corkage alcoholic and soft drinks.

Minimum bar spend applies.

Choose from multiple trusted caterers Full commercial catering kitchen available.

#### 2027 Prices

	Mon-Weds	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
January	£5,429	£6,399	£7,368	£8,339	£7,118
February	£5,570	£6,607	£7,644	£8,683	£7,394
March	£5,712	£6,817	£7,921	£9,027	£7,671
April	£5,855	£7,026	£8,197	£9,371	£7,947
May	£5,997	£7,236	£8,474	£9,715	£8,224
June	£6,139	£7,445	£8,751	£10,059	£8,501
July	£6,280	£7,655	£9,029	£10,403	£8,779
August	£6,424	£7,865	£9,307	£10,751	£9,057
September	£6,211	£7,551	£8,891	£10,233	£8,641
October	£5,998	£7,237	£8,475	£9,714	£8,225
November	£5,785	£6,921	£8,057	£9,196	£7,807
December	£5,572	£6,607	£7,642	£8,676	£7,392

Accommodation is available the night before for up to 19 Guests Dry Hire offer is only available on selected dates.

The prices shown above relate to 2025. Ts and Cs apply. Limited Offer. Must take all accommodation in Elmhay Park Village sleeping 70. Friday Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays and Bank Holiday Mondays are priced as Sundays. Sundays prior to Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays. New Year's Eve is priced as a Saturday.